
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10707434

Procuring Entity BUREAU OF FISHERIES AND AQUATIC RESOURCES - REGION XI

Title PROCUREMENT OF AGILENT AA240 GFAAS 120 VGAAS 77 AND EQUIPMENT PARTS TO BE
OFFICIALLY USED IN THE OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF AGILENT AA240 FS GFAAS 120
VGAAS 777 SPECTROPHOTOMETER USED IN THE DETECTI

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: PR 24-01-0016

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Laboratory Supplies and
Equipment

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 160,655.85

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Airene Hingpit Mansaludo
BAC Secretariat Staff
R. Magsaysay
Avenue,Davao City
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines 8000
63-082-3055791
63-082-2271539
bac.bfarxi@yahoo.com.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 29/03/2024

Last Updated / Time 29/03/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 01/04/2024 09:55 AM

Description

DIAGNOSTIC, REPAIR OF INSTRUMENT AND
INSTALLATION OF RECOMMENDED PARTS" 1 LOT ₱58,000.00

AGILENT AA240 GFAAS 120 VGAAS 77 1 unit
Spectrophotometer serial number AA1102M087

Scope of Work:
Diagnostic, repair and installation of recommended parts

Delivery Period: thirty to sixty days upon receipt of PO

EQUIPMENT PARTS 1 LOT ₱102,665.85
"Kit, Mk 7 O-rings, aqueous, complete set, Part Number
9910093400" 1 set
"Assembly Loom PSD including PCA optos and MS 1,
Part Number 110428800" 1 unit

Help

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidN...

1 of 2 01/04/2024, 11:03 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


Delivery Period: thirty to sixty days upon receipt of PO

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx NOTHING FOLLOWS xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose: TO BE OFFICIALLY USED IN THE OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF AGILENT AA240 FS GFAAS 120 VGAAS
777 SPECTROPHOTOMETER USED IN THE DETECTION OF TRACE HEAVY METALS (MERCURY, LEAD, CADMIUM) IN
FISH AND FISHERY PRODUCT AND WATER SAMPLES OBTAINED IN AQUACULTURE AREAS, FISH FARMS, PONDS,
CAGES AND PENS.

Created by Airene Hingpit Mansaludo

Date Created 28/03/2024

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Help | Contact Us | Sitemap

printableBidNoticeAbstract https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidN...

2 of 2 01/04/2024, 11:03 AM

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10707434#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10707434#
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

